
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

21 

84 

22 

85 

66 

Class 

P1 

FA 

FX 

FC 

P2 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Name 

Todd Parks 

Matthew Gendron 

Keaton Van Thof 

Tony Rolfe 

Guil Twiss 

Member_ID 

637268 

468487 

547074 

512204 

372064 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Best Tm 

1:11.395 

1:12.237 

1:13.373 

1:17.827 

1:45.282 

Diff 

0.842 

1.978 

6.432 

33.887 

Sponsor 

Small Fortune Racing Hoosier  Spectro

Affordable Automotive Repair  Big Al's

Motul 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/20/2022 11:12:38 AM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Kathy Barnes, Chief Steward / Lindy Toland, Chairman SOM 

For results go to ner.org/racelive 

or E-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

NERRC Midnight Madness 

Grp 2 - FA-C-E-E2-F-6-S-X,CF,CFC,P1-2-X 

Qual 

Qualifying started at 10:53:12 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

8/20/2022 11:00 AM 

New England Region
Midnight Madness Regional

Qualifying Results


